Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, MADANA GADH - MADANA GADH 39 3 42
077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR - RATANPUR 56 1 57
078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA - ZILIA 54 1 55
080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN - SONASAN 68 0 68
082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SAMODA GANVADA - SAMODA GANVADA 59 0 59
Total 281

Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019
Print Time: 11:58:26AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019
Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 1 42 42
44 - RATANPUR 43 99 57
45 - ZILIA 100 154 55
47 - SONASAN 155 222 68
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 223 281 59

Total 281
Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:58:31AM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019
(Statement No. 2)

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

PG. No. :

1

40 - MADANA-GADH

WHOLE

0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF |1 -39 39
PART
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF |40 - 42 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 40 - MADANA-GADH IS : 42
44 - RATANPUR
WHOLE
0257176 - FARM . MANAG. / SOC. DEVEL. THROU. GANDH. THOUG. / HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI./ H |43 - 48 6
0257177 - FARM . MANAG. / SOC. DEVEL. THROU. GANDH. THOUG. / COM. HEALT. / COM. APPLI. / F |49 - 71 23
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF |72 - 87 16
0257277 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./ COM. HEALT. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU |88 - 90 3
0257772 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./ COM. HEALT. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU |91 - 98 8
PART
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF |99 - 99 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 44 - RATANPUR IS : 57
45 - ZILIA
WHOLE
0257176 - FARM . MANAG. / SOC. DEVEL. THROU. GANDH. THOUG. / HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI./H | 100 - 101 2
0257177 - FARM . MANAG. / SOC. DEVEL. THROU. GANDH. THOUG. / COM. HEALT. / COM. APPLI./}F 1102 - 130 29
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF | 131 - 148 18
0257277 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./ COM. HEALT. / COM. APPLI. /HIN. /FIE./ SHI. / EDU. TOU | 149 - 153 5
PART
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./ HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF | 154 - 154 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 45 - ZILIA IS : 55
47 - SONASAN
WHOLE
0257276050607 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./ HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU | 155 - 222 68
TOTAL STUDENT IN 47 - SONASAN IS : 68
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time :

11:58:35AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

49 - SAMODA GANWADA

WHOLE
0257276 - FARM . MANAG. / SCE. OF GA./HEA. & HYG. / COM. APPLI. / HIN. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUF | 223 - 281 59
TOTAL STUDENT IN 49 - SAMODA GANWADA IS : 59
GRAND TOTAL : 281
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:58:35AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . FARM MANAGEMENT : Horiculture- crop Protection

1-153, 155-281

Total No. of Students 280

Subject : CC . FARM MANAGEMENT : Extension Education

1-39, 43-98, 100 - 153, 155 - 281

Total No. of Students 276

Subject : CE.SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT THROUGH GANDHIYAN- THOUGHT : SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT THROUGH
GANDHIYAN- THOUGHT

43 -71, 100 - 130

Total No. of Students 60

Subject : CE.SCENARIO OF GANDHIYAN-LIFE : SCENARIO OF GANDHIYAN-LIFE

1-42, 72-99, 131 - 153, 155 - 281

Total No. of Students 220

Subject : CE.HEALTH & HYGINE : HEALTH & HYGINE

1-39, 43-48, 72-87, 100 - 101, 131 - 148, 155 - 281

Total No. of Students 208

Subject : CE . COMMUNITIVE HEALTH : COMMUNITIVE HEALTH

49 - 71, 88 -98, 102 - 130, 149 - 153

Total No. of Students 68

Print Date : Friday, March 8, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:58:42AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  Inter. HINDI : HINDI

1-39, 42-98, 100 - 153, 155- 281

Total No. of Students 277

Subject : Inter . COMPUTER APPLICATION : COMPUTER APPLICATION

1-39, 42-98, 100 - 281

Total No. of Students 278

Subject :  SS. Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour : FIELDWORK / SHIBIR / EDUCATION TOUR

1-39, 43-98, 100 - 153, 155- 281

Total No. of Students 276

Print Date : Friday, March 8, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:58:42AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

PG. No. 1
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center
(Statement No. 4)
c CC - FARM CC - FARM CE - SCENARIO |CE - SOCIAL CE - CE - HEALTH & |Inter - HINDI : Inter - SS - Fieldwork
enter Code Exam Date o
c MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT (OF DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITIVE HYGINE : HINDI COMPUTER Shibir /
enter Name Paper Name . . .
: Horiculture- : Extension GANDHIYAN-LIF THROUGH HEALTH : HEALTH & APPLICATION : [Education Tour
crop Protection |[Education E : SCENARIO |GANDHIYAN- COMMUNITIVE HYGINE COMPUTER : FIELDWORK /
OF THOUGHT : HEALTH APPLICATION SHIBIR /
GANDHIYAN-LIF SOCIAL EDUCATION
E DEVELOPMENT TOUR
THROUGH
40 - MADANA-GADH 42 39 42 0 0 39 40 40 39
44 - RATANPUR 57 56 28 29 34 22 56 56 56
45 - ZILIA 54 54 23 31 34 20 54 55 54
47 - SONASAN 68 68 68 0 0 68 68 68 68
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 59 59 59 0 0 59 59 59 59
Total 280 276 220 60 68 208 277 278 276
11 11 9 3 4 9 11 11 1

3/8/2019



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption
(Statement No. 5)

PG. No. 1

Subject :  CC. Horiculture- crop Protection
154

Total No. of Students 1

Subject :  CC. Extension Education
40 - 42, 99, 154

Total No. of Students 5

Subject : CE. SCENARIO OF GANDHIYAN-LIFE
154

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : CE. HEALTH & HYGINE
40 - 42, 99, 154

Total No. of Students 5

Subject :  Inter. HINDI
40 - 41, 99, 154

Total No. of Students 4

Subject :  Inter. COMPUTER APPLICATION
40 - 41, 99

Total No. of Students 3

Subject : SS. FIELDWORK / SHIBIR / EDUCATION TOUR
40 - 42, 99, 154

Total No. of Students 5

Print Date : Friday, March 8, 2019
Print Time: 11:58:51AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 6)
Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, 39 3 42
MADANA GADH

44 - RATANPUR 077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR 56 1 57
45 - ZILIA 078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA 54 1 55
47 - SONASAN 080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN 68 0 68
49 - SAMODA 082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, 59 0 59
GANWADA SAMODA GANVADA

Total 281

Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019

Print Time: 11:58:58AM




